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Figure 15.4.2.1.1 - Segment 2 Closure Time Restrictions
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Figure 15.4.2.1.2 - Segment 3 Closure Time Restrictions



W Broadway

Avenue G

2

2

2

2

3
5
th

 S
t

4

4

4
0
th

 S
t

2

2

2

2

Restricted Times for Single Lane Closure Restricted Times for Double Lane Closure

N
Not to Scale

6:30

9:30

9:30

2:30
2:00

6 PM

12 PM

6:30

8:30

I-480 Eastbound

Sun
Mon - 

Thurs
Fri Sat

12 AM

6:30
6 AM

11:00

8:30

11:00

7:00

8:00

6 PM
6:30

9:00

11:00 11:00

12 PM 1:00

10:00

3:00

6:00

12:00

10:00

6 AM

9:30
9:00

6:00 6:00

5:00 5:00

I-480 Westbound

Sun
Mon - 

Thurs
Fri Sat

12 AM

I-29 Northbound

Sun
Mon - 

Thurs
Fri Sat

12 AM

6 AM

12 PM

6:30

3:00
2:30

6 PM
6:30

No Restrictions

No Restrictions

I-480 Westbound Ramp

Sun
Mon - 

Thurs
Fri Sat

12 AM

6:00 6:00

6 AM

12 PM

9:30
11:00

7:307:30
7:00

2:002:00

7:00

6 PM

12:00 12:0012:00

7:00

6 PM

12 PM 1:00

6 AM

1-480 Eastbound

Sun
Mon - 

Thurs
Fri Sat

12 AM

2:00

6:30

9:00 9:00

6 PM

12 PM

I-480 Westbound

Sun
Mon - 

Thurs
Fri Sat

12 AM

6:00 6:00

6 AM

6 PM

9:30

8:30

11:00

6:00 6:00

7:00

8:00
8:30

6 AM

12 PM

I-29 Northbound

Sun
Mon - 

Thurs
Fri Sat

12 AM

8:00
8:30

9:30

8:30

10:30

10:00

6:00 6:00

6 PM

I-29 Northbound

Sun
Mon - 

Thurs
Fri Sat

12 AM

6 AM

12 PM

7:30

I-29 Northbound

Sun
Mon - 

Thurs
Fri Sat

12 AM

6 AM

12 PM

7:30

10:00

6:00 6:00

8:00

6 PM

11:30

7:30

I-29 Southbound

Sun
Mon - 

Thurs
Fri Sat

12 AM

10:30

7:00

12 PM

8:00

6 AM

6 PM

4:00

1:00

10:30

9:30

6:30

6:00

8:30

7:30

9:00

6:30
6 PM

12 PM

7:30

6:00

8:30

I-29 Southbound

Sun
Mon - 

Thurs
Fri Sat

12 AM

6 AM

7:00

6:00 6:00

7:30

6 AM

8:30

9:30

6:30 6:30

3:00 3:00

6 PM

7:30

12 PM

I-29 Southbound

Sun
Mon - 

Thurs
Fri Sat

12 AM

8:30

9th Avenue

3

2

Nebraska Ave

3 2

Figure 15.4.2.1.3 - Segment 4 Closure Time Restrictions


